
2018-19 WBUUC Congregational Calendar
For the most current information visit

www.wbuuc.org/calendar

Sunday, Sept. 9 Opening Sunday and Water Communion Services at 9am & 11am Sanctuary
Wednesday, Sept. 12 Wednesday Night Dinners and Forums Begin 5:30pm Social Hall
Sunday, Sept. 30 Social Action Committee Dinner 5pm
Monday, Oct. 1 Project Home Move-Out
Saturday, Oct. 6 Land Stewardship Fall Work Day 9am Church Grounds
Saturday, Oct. 6 Joyful Noise Concert: Annie Humphrey & The 

Long Hairz Collective 
7:30pm Sanctuary

Sunday, Oct. 7 Blessing of the Animals 4:30pm Church Grounds
Saturday, Oct. 13 Land Stewardship Fall Work Day (Rain Date) 9am Church Grounds
Sunday, Oct. 14 Lay Leadership Forum & New Member Dinner 4pm Social Hall
Saturday, Oct. 27 Joyful Noise: Halloween Concert & Costume Ball 6pm Pizza, 6:30pm Concert Sanctuary
Sunday, Nov. 4 Daylight Savings Time Ends
Sunday, Nov. 4 Poetry and Theomusicology Sanctuary
Wednesday, Nov. 14 Youth Spaghetti Dinner 5:30pm Social Hall
Wednesday, Nov. 21 No Choir Rehearsal, No Dinner or Programming
Friday, Nov. 23 Black Friday Service 10am Sanctuary
Saturday, Dec. 1 Auction Party Social Hall
Friday, Dec. 21 Winter Solstice Service
Monday, Dec. 24 Christmas Eve Services at 4pm, 6pm, and 10pm
Wednesday, Dec. 26 No Choir Rehearsal, No Dinner or Programming
Monday, Jan. 21 Martin Luther King Breakfast 7am Social Hall
Sunday, Jan. 27 Twin Cities Youth Event
Saturday, Feb. 2 Joyful Noise Concert: Dean McGraw 7:30pm Sanctuary
Sunday, Feb. 3 Coming of Age Dinner and Service
Sunday, Mar. 10 Daylight Savings Time Begins
Sunday, Apr. 14 Snowbird Reunion and Dinner
Thursday, Apr. 18 Circle of Laments Sanctuary
Friday, Apr. 19 Passover Seder Social Hall
Sunday, Apr. 21 Easter Services at 9am & 11am
Sunday, April 28 Earth Day Celebration TBD
Sunday, May 26 One Service Only! 11am Sanctuary
Sunday, June 2 Closing Sunday and Flower Communion One Service only at 9am Sanctuary
Sunday, June 2 Annual Meeting 10:15am Sanctuary
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